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OEM Reference

GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL

e not found or type unknown

12992692
90570620
01338096
06338028
095517654
1338096
6338028
95517654

OEM Cross Reference

BEHR

BEHR

BEHR

BEHR

CONTINENTAL

FEBI BILSTEIN

FEBI BILSTEIN

ERA

ERA

MAGNETI MARELLI
METZGER

WE PARTS

MOTORAD
BorgWarner (Wahler)
FAE

CALORSTAT by Vernet
FACET

HOFFER

VALEO

VALEO

HELLA

HELLA

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
MEAT & DORIA
SIDAT

FISPA

DENSO

AKRON

GATES

CALORSTAT by Vernet
CALORSTAT by Vernet
BEHR

BEHR

119392
119392
119392102
119392102
28020040292
28668

28668

350046
350046A
352043692000
4006050
421150229
43692
445992D
5320792
625192

78653
8192533
820151
820151
8MT354776441
8MT354776441
8MT354776441
92533

94533

94533
DTM92436
TERO04
TH33892G1
TH6251
TH625192]
T1492

T1492
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